KQAIKOX EH 07-2-4

ITEAEYTAIA ANAGEQPHZH 10/2023

XAPAKTHPIZTIKA MPOIONTQN KAGOPIZMOX MPOAIAFPA®QN MPQTAON YAQN KAI TEAIKQN MPOIONTQN

EKA:02 ANAG:01 HMEP:10/2023

I

7o

|

WQMI /BREAD

B

ONOMA /NAME LOBSTER LOAF

TYNOZ/TYPE APTOZKEYAIMATA / BAKED PRODUCTS
BAPOZ/WEIGHT 600 gr

KQAIKOZ/CODE 2100665

ZYITATIKA/INGREDIENTS

IYITATIKA: aAeUpL ZITOY ,bvepd, AYFA, popyapivn [dutikd Almn pepkwg
uvSpoyovwpeva (powvikélato, dovikonupnvehalo oe pPetaBarlopeveg avoloyieg),
duTKA elaia peptkwg udpoyovwueva (BapBakéAato, nALtEAaLo o LeTABAAAOUEVES
avaloyleg), vepo, aAdTL, YOAQKTWLATOTIONTNG: LoVO-OL yYAUKepiSLa Amapwv 0wy,
HEoo ofuviong: KITpKO ofL, OpWHOTIKEG UAEC , ouvinpnTikd: copPLlko KAALO,
XPWOTIKA: B-kapotévio],laxapn, $utikd Almog [peplkwg udpoyovwuéva PUTKA
éhala (Bappakélato, nAtéAato) kot Atmn (powikéAalo, dovikomupnveAALo),
OPWHATLKA UAN, XpWOTLKA: B- Kapotévio] Boutupo (meptéxet FAAA), payld, oAdrt,
BeAtlwTiko aptomotliag (SLHKETUAOTPUYLKOL EOTEPEG TWV HOVO-SLYAUKEPISLWY TWV
Amopwv offwv, 6e€tpoln) , FTANA o OKOUN, YOAOKTWHATOMOLNTNG: KOVO-
SyAukepldla Aumapwyv oféwy, apwpatiki UAN: apwpa Boutlpou, KOUPKOUUAC.

MIOANON NA MEPIEXEI IXNH AMO APAXIAEZ, AYTA, TAAA, =HPOYZ KAPMNOYzZ ME
KEAY®DO?Z, ZINAMI ,ZOTIA, ZOYZAMI, OEIQAEIZ ENQZEIZ.

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT flour, water, EGGS, margarine [partially hydrogenated
vegetable fats (palm oil, palm kernel oil in varying proportions), partially
hydrogenated vegetable oils (cottonseed oil, sunflower oil in varying proportions),
water, salt, emulsifier: mono-di-glycerides of fatty acids, acidulant: citric acid,
flavorings, preservative: potassium sorbate, coloring: B-carotene], sugar, vegetable
fat [partially hydrogenated vegetable oils (cottonseed oil, sunflower oil) and fats
(palm oil, palm kernel oil), flavoring, coloring: B- carotene] butter (contains MILK),
yeast, salt, baking improver (diacetyl tartaric esters of mono-diglycerides of fatty
acids, dextrose), MILK on skimmed milk, emulsifier: mono-diglycerides of fatty
acids, flavoring: butter aroma, turmeric.
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MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS, EGGS, MILK, NUTS WITH SHELL, MUSTARD,
SESAME, SOY , SULFUR COMPOUNDS.

ZYZKEYAZIA/ PACKING

ZE KOYTI ME NAYAON ZAKOYAA/ IN BOX WITH PLASTIC BAG

ANOGHKEYZH/STORAGE
CONDITIONS

YNO ZYNOHKEZ KATAWY=Hz-18°C/ UNDER FREEZING CONDITIONS -180C

AIANOMH / DISTRIBUTION

YNO ZYNOHKEZ KATAWY=ZHz-18°C/ UNDER FREEZING CONDITIONS -180C

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

XPONOXZ ZQOHX / SHELF [ TO NMPOION AIATHPEITAI MA 12 MHNEZ AMO THN HMEPA NAPATQrH: TOY ZTHN

LIFE KATAWY=H.META THN AMOWY=H AIATHPEITAI TIA 2 HMEPEZ/ THE PRODUCT IS
KEPT FOR 12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF ITS PRODUCTION IN THE FREEZER. AFTER
THAWING IT IS KEPT FOR 2 DAYS

OAHTIEX XPHZH2 / | ANOWY=H ZE OEPMOKPAZIA AQMATIOY TIA 2-3 QPEZ

META THN ANOWY=H NA MHN EMANAKATAWYXETAL./

DEFROST AT ROOM TEMPERATURE FOR 2-3 HOURS

AFTER THAWING, DO NOT RE-FREEZE.
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ANA 100 g

Evépyela : 247/ 1039 kcal / ki ,Autapa : 11,7g ,Kopeopéva: 2,6g ,YoatavOpakeg : 31,5g , Zakyapa: 2,88
,Mpwteiveg : 4,5g , AAAtL : 0,45g , AlotnTikEG iveg: 0,9 g.

XPQMA / COLOR XPY2O - KADE

GOLD - BROWN
EMOANIZH / 3IXHMA OPOOIQNIO / RECTANGLE
APPEARANCE / SHAPE
OzMH / ODOR XAPAKTHPIZTIKH / CHARACTERISTIC
FEYZH / FLAVOR OYAETEPH / NEUTRAL

OAIKA < 10*cfu/g

MIKPOBIOAOTTKA
XAPAKTHPIZTIKA /
TOTAL
MICROBIOLOGICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
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SALMONELLA SSP. AMOYZIA/ ABSENCE / 25g
LISTERIA AMOYZIA/ ABSENCE / 25g
MONOCYTOGENES

STAPHYLOCOCCUS <10%cfu/g
AUREUS COAGULASE

(+)

STAPHYLOCOCCUS <10%cfu/g

NON AUREUS

COAGULASE (+)

ESCHERICHIA COLI <10 cfu/g

ZYMEZ MYKHTEZ/ <10%/g

Yeasts

ZENA QOMATA / FOREIGN BODIES AMOYZIA / ABSENCE

MYCOTOXINS BAPEA METAAAA KTA / MYCOTOXINS HEAVY | EU 915/2023

METALS ETC

PAAIENEPTES OYZIEZ / RADIOACTIVE SUBSTANCES AMOYZIA / ABSENCE

ZYNTHPHTIKA /PRESERVATIVES AMNOYZIA / ABSENCE

OYTODAPMAKA / PESTICIDES 'OPIA MOY MPOBAEMEI H NOMOOEZIA EU 915/2023

https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-pesticides-
database/public/ / LIMITS PROVIDED BY EU LEGISLATION

915/2023 https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-
pesticides-database/public/



https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-pesticides-database/public/
https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-pesticides-database/public/
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ONOMA AIEYOYNZH, THAEQQNO ETAIPEIAZ /ONOMA, TYNOZ, KAOAPO BAPOZ MPOIONTOZ / SYNOESH
/HMEPOMHNIA ANAAQZHZ/ 2YNOHKEZ AIATHPHZHE / OAHTIEZ XPHZHZ

NAME ADDRESS, PHONE COMPANY /NAME, TYPE, NET WEIGHT OF PRODUCT / COMPOSITION / EXPIRY DATE /
STORAGE CONDITIONS / INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

MPOION ETOIMO TIA KATANAAQSH MOY KATANAAQNETAI AMO OAEZ TIZ HAIKIES EKTOZ BPEQQN KAl
AAAEPTIKQN 2TA 2YZTATIKA.

READY TO CONSUME PRODUCT CONSUMED BY ALL AGES EXCEPT INFANTS AND ALLERGIC TO THE INGREDIENTS

Juototikd /INGREDIENTS XwpoBétnon/Posit | Aiota Aiota aAAepyloyovwy weg Alota aAAepyloyovwv
ioning alAepyloyovw | emohpavon otig npwteg UAsg / ano SLa0TOAUPOUMEVEG
vV ano TG List of allergens as labeling on raw erupoAuvoslg / List of
nPWTteG UAEG materials allergens from cross-
ZKOTULN contamination
xpnon / List of

allergens from
raw materials

Intended use
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AnpntpLakd mou mepLEXouV Nau (aroBrikn a Nat /YES Nat /YES Nat /YES
yAoutévn ( otdpt, oikaAn, VAWV Ttapaywyn,
KplBapt, Bpwun, oltog onéAta, | cuokevaoia,
ortnpdkamut ) oL UBPLSLKEG anoBnkn TeAKwy)
TOUG TOLKIALEG ) KaL Tl / Yes (material
npoiovta pe Baon Ta otnpd warehouse,
auta production,
packaging, final
Cereals containing gluten warehouse)
(wheat, rye, barley, oats,
spelled wheat, kamut or their
hybrid varieties) and products
based on these grains
Kapkwoeid kat ta mpoidvta | Oxt/NO Oxy/NO Ox/NO Oxy/NO
ME BAon Ta KOPKLVOELSN
Crustaceans and crustacean-
based products
Auyd ko tpoidvra pe Bdon Nau (amoBrikn a Nat /YES Nat /YES Nat /YES
Ta auya VAWV mapaywyn,
ouokevaoia,
Eggs and egg-based products | qroBrKn tekdv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)
Wapta kot mpoidvta pe Baon | ‘Ox/NO Oxy/NO Ox/NO Ox1/NO
Ta Papla
Fish and fish-based products
Apayideg koL mpoiovta pe Not (aroBnkn a Oxy/NO Ox/NO Nat /YES

Baon T apayideg

Peanuts and peanut-based
products

VAWV mapaywyn,
OUOKeUAOLa,
aroBnikn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)
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YoyLa Kat poidvta pe Bdaon
TV ooyLa

Soy and soy-based products

Nat (armofnkn a
VAWV Ttapaywyn,
ouokevaolia,
aroBnkn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)

Ox1/NO

Ox/NO

Nat /YES

F&Aa kal mpotovta pe Baon to
yaAa ( cupnephapBavopévng
KaL TnG Aaktolng)

Milk and milk-based products
(including lactose)

Naut (armoBnkn a
UAWV Ttapaywyn,
OUOKeEUOOLA,
anoBnkn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)

Nat /YES

Noat /YES

Noat /YES
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Kaprot pe to kéAudog, Nat (amoBnkn a Oxt/NO Ox/NO Noat/YES

SnAadn apvydada ( VAWV Ttapaywyn,

amygdaluscommunisL ), ouokevaolia,

douvroukia ( Corylusavellana | amoBnkn teAlkwy)

), Kapudia ( Juglansregia ), / Yes (material

Kaoloug ( warehouse,

Anacardiumoccidentale ), production,

Kapubla mekav ( packaging, final

Caryaillinoiesis (Wangehn) warehouse)

K.Koch ), kapUdia BpaQihiog (

Bertholettiaexcelsa ), dLotikia

( Pistaciavera ), kaprmot

Macadamian kat kapUSia

Kouivohavrt (

Macadamiaternifolia ) kat

mpoiovta pe Baon ta

MAPANAvVW

Nuts, namely almonds (

amygdaluscommunisL ),

hazelnuts ( Corylusavellana ),

walnuts ( Juglansregia ),

cashews (

Anacardiumoccidentale ),

pecans ( Caryaillinoiesis

(Wangehn) K.Koch ), Brazil

nuts ( Bertholettiaexcelsa ),

pistachios ( Pistaciavera ), nuts

Macadamia and Queensland

nuts ( Macadamiaternifolia )

and products based on the

above

Z€Nwo kou mpoidvta pe Baon | Oxt/NO Oxy/NO Ox/NO Oxy/NO

TO O€AWvOo

Celery and celery-based

products

Mouotdpda kat poiovta pe Not (amoBnkn a Ox/NO Ox/NO Noat/YES

Baon tn pouvotapda VAWV mapaywyn,
OUOKeUOOoLa,
anoBnkn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material

Mustard and mustard-based
warehouse,

products production,
packaging, final
warehouse)
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Bdon ta poAdkLo

Molluscs and mollusc-based
products

IMOPOL GNOAULOU Kat Nout (amoBnkn a Oxt/NO Ox/NO Noat/YES
mpoiovta pe BAcn Toug VAWV Ttapaywyn,
OTIOPOUC CNoauLoU CUOKEUQOLA,
aroBnkn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
Sesame seeds and products .
production,
based on sesame seeds packaging, final
warehouse)
Ao€eidio Tou Belou kat Oxy/NO Oxy/NO Ox/NO Noat/YES
Belwbdelg evwoelg og
OGUYKEVTPWOELG Avw Twv 10
mg/ kg n 10 mg/ It
eknedpacpévo we SO,
Sulfur dioxide and sulfur
compounds in concentrations
above 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/It
expressed as SO2
NoUmvo kat poiovra pe Ox/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO
Baon to Aoumwo
Lupine and lupine-based
products
MaAdkia Kat mpoidvta pe Ox/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO




